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A one atm. 
environment with 
suitable connec�ons 
for the FleXlink MCB. 

FleXlink (MCB) 
with SFP Installed

SFP Available from DSPL
1 atm. rated CWDM, 0-5dBm Tx Power. 
1270-1610 nm in 20 nm increments 
excluding 1390 nm and 1410 nm.
SM LC connector.

1 atm. rated Coax, HD BNC connector

Refer to FleXlink Wiring Schema�c for 
connector pinouts and specifica�ons.
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